Preferred Popcorn



Preferred Popcorn strives to honor God by producing high quality popcorn and serving our customers with integrity.

Thomas Peace International Sales

thomas@preferredpopcorn.com 308-986-2526

preferredpopcorn.com

1132 9 Rd. Chapman, NE 68827

Markets: Europe, Asia, Western Africa, Central and South America

Our company is 100% farmer-owned and operated. We take great pride in growing, processing and selling premium popcorn to customers in more than 65 countries around the world.

Founded by a small group of Nebraska farmers in 1997, Preferred Popcorn has since grown to three locations, including a certified organic facility. We invest in the latest technology, agricultural research, and green farming techniques to guarantee the highest quality popcorn in every bag. We also pay meticulous attention to each detail—from the non-GMO, neonicotinoid-free seeds we plant in the ground to the precise moisture-controlled and expansion-tested kernels we deliver to our customers.

Preferred Popcorn has one goal—to provide high quality popcorn for popcorn lovers everywhere!

Products Offered

Bulk Popcorn: Platinum Butterfly, Gold Butterfly, Jumbo Gold Butterfly, Gourmet White, Silver Butterfly, Jumbo Mushroom, Miracle Mushroom. Certified

Microwave Popcorn: *Natural, Butter, Extra Butter, Jalapeno, Cheese*

All-in-One Popcorn Kits

2lb Popcorn Bags

